BeamWatch User Guide Document No: 50364-001 v2.2 6/27/2016 Page 1
BeamWatch®
User Guide
For Windows 7
®
 and Windows 10
®
Version 2.x

 Vega power meter
Consult your Ophir-Spiricon Representative or call Ophir-Spiricon’s Sales Department for
ordering information.
BeamWatch User Guide Document No: 50364-001 v2.2 6/27/2016 Page 10
1.1 Specifications
Wavelength 980 – 1080 nanometers
Minimum Power density ~2 Megawatts/cm2
Minimum Focus Spot
 SP90335/SP90390
 SP90389/SP90391
155 microns
55 microns
Camera Field of View inside
the BeamWatch unit
 SP90335 (Single axis)
 SP90389 (Single axis)
 SP90390 (Dual axis)
 SP90391 (Dual axis)
32.17mm x 17.09mm
11.26mm x 5.98mm
32.17mm x 8.55mm
11.26mm x 2.99mm